Becejska Zvezda 2018
Becej, 8-12-2018

Disciplina 14
08-Dec-18 - 12:35

Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly

9 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod3

1
2
3
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5
6
7
8

SIJAK, Nadja

HOLI, Ana

VARGA, Teodora
KOVACEYV, Teodora
ILIBASIC, Milana

Grupa3od3

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

NICIN, Lenka
HORVAT, Laura
MILUTINOVIC, Srna
BUCULEI Yana
HUSZAK, Aniko
SIPOSKI, Tara
PAPP, lulia

SPASIC, Masa

G.R.

11
10
09
10
09

09

10
09
09
09
10
09

POL
SK

SWBE
POL

NS
PRO
DP
DELTIM
SNT
VOJ
DELTIM
NS

Grupa 2 od 3
1 KAPLAR, Ema
NT 2 DZAGIC, Petrija
NT 3 CAKI, Kata
NT 4 PETROVIC, Teodora
NT 5 CVOROVIC, Stasa
NT 6 SEDER, Lea
7 NINKQV, Ivanka
8
49.48
47.37
44.00
37.34
42.00
47.06
49.32
52.86

G.R.

09
10
09
09
09
10
10

SK 1:12.72
VIK 1:00.29
SK 56.63
DP 55.90
VOJ 56.42
VOJ 57.57
VOJ 1:03.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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